Clasificacion SCRATCH SECTOR 1 -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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MANCINI, ANDREA

MINAUDIER, LOIC

PROCACCINI, EMILIO

ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO
AGAZZI, SIMONI

ROSSINI, ROBERTO

VILLARRUBIA GARCIA, JULIAN ANGEL

PASTORI, CHRISTIAN
GRANELL MEDINA, ALFREDO
GIUSTI, NIKI

CABINI, CARLO AUGUSTO
MAURI, FABIO GIUSEPPE

VEGA OVEJERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

SOLA TERRADELLAS, MARC
CIRRI, LORENZO

FELTRER REMIGIA, CARLOS
ZACCHETTI, CESARE

GARCIA GONZALEZ, SERGIO
LOPEZ-LINARES SANTAMARIA,
OTT-EULBERG, MICHAEL
ZACCHEO, IVANO

AMO FLOTAT, XAVIER
CUCCHI, CHRISTIAN
RUBBIANI, MARCO

PAVAN, MIRKO

CATANESE, FRANCESCO
MARTINEZ SAEZ, CARLOS
FESANI, ANDREA

BANDINELLI, DARIO
PEGORARO, LUCIANO
QUINTO, NICOLA

GARCIA RAMIREZ, JOSE EMILIO
CANALES MAYO, IGNACIO
ZAMBELLI, ANDREA

LATTERE, MICHELE
PROCACCINI, ALFREDO
BALLARINI, GIULIO

STANCARI, UGO

GARCIA ALVAREZ,SARA
PANZIERI, GIACOMO

ALBA SANCHEZ, PABLO
POLETTI, DAVIDE

GUILLEN RIVERA, JUAN PABLO

HISPANIA RALLY
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01:01:18'46
01:01:49'77
01:02:15'72
01:03:17'05
01:06:43'34
01:09:34'55
01:09:51'05
01:10:20'77
01:10:24'99
01:10:31'64
01:10:44'47
01:10:50'73
01:11:18'63
01:11:32'53
01:11:56'98
01:12:00'26
01:13:01'74
01:13:26'22
01:13:47'23
01:14:07'53
01:15:12'23
01:16:35'46
01:17:20'87
01:17:26'52
01:18:17'97
01:18:34'67
01:18:39'66
01:18:42'11
01:18:42'26
01:19:30'54
01:20:48'72
01:21:41'41
01:21:45'88
01:21:56'83
01:23:35'48
01:24:24'28
01:25:37'63
01:28:22'46
01:28:27'73
01:30:56'79
01:31:02'04
01:32:23'40
01:34:02'10

DIF.

00:31'31
00:57'26
01:58'59
05:24'88
08:16'09
08:32'59
09:02'31
09:06'53
09:13'18
09:26'01
09:32'27
10:00'17
10:14'07
10:38'52
10:41'80
11:43'28
12:07'76
12:28'77
12:49'07
13:53'77
15:17'00
16:02'41
16:08'06
16:59'51
17:16'21
17:21'20
17:23'65
17:23'80
18:12'08
19:30'26
20:22'95
20:27'42
20:38'37
22:17'02
23:05'82
24:19'17
27:04'00
27:09'27
29:38'33
29:43'58
31:04'94
32:43'64
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CONFORTI, MARIO
BREZZI, VALDIMIRO
TATTARINI, MIRKO
CAVICCHI, EUGENIO
MENICHINI, LUCA

MARTINEZ ANDRES, JOSE VICENTE

DALLEMULE, LADIS
GONZALEZ PONCE, JUAN JOSE
JIMENEZ DAVOZ, IBON

BUTTO, FEDERICO

VINGUT RIGGALL, TONI

PLAZA RIOS, FELIX

ALDINGTON, GARY

SAN JOSE YETOR, JAVIER
TORTONESI, ALBERTO

ALONSO BOYA, CARLOS JAVIER
PEDRERO MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
ESCANDELL TUR, ALEX

VEGA PUERTA, JAVIER
ANIORTE LOPEZ , CLEMENTE
BOILA, DANIELE

GARBIN, ROBERTO

MARCA
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FIM B
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FIMF
FIM F/H Q1
FIMF
FIMC
FIME
FIMC
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FIME
FIME
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01:35:26'62
01:36:30'84
01:37:38'06
01:39:03'20
01:39:18'78
01:40:25'54
01:40:34'10
01:44:30'32
01:44:33'73
01:45:44'10
01:46:01'59
01:49:01'98
01:54:47'91
02:02:09'42
02:08:25'59
02:14:19'91
02:15:13'43
08:08:25'59
08:08:25'59
08:08:25'59
08:08:25'59
08:08:25'59

DIF.

34:08'16
35:12'38
36:19'60
37:44'74
38:00'32
39:07'08
39:15'64
43:11'86
43:15'27
44:25'64
44:43'13
47:43'52
53:29'45
01:00:50'96
01:07:07'13
01:13:01'45
01:13:54'97
07:07:07'13
07:07:07'13
07:07:07'13
07:07:07'13
07:07:07'13
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